Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

SC-2020-
00569

SC-2020-
00567

SC-2020-
00568

SC-2020-
00569

FP-2020-
00071

MC-2020-
00034

ML-2020-
00125

SC-2020-
00568

ML-2020-
00124

SC-2020-
00570
SC-2020-
00570

ML-2020-
00125

CM-2020-
00344

SC-2020-
00570

SC-2020-
00567

Filed

On Party

08/20/2 ANDERSON,

020 LENNY Defendant
08/20/2 ARDMORE

020 FINANCE Plaintiff
08/20/2 ARDMORE

020 FINANCE Plaintiff
08/20/2 ARDMORE

020 FINANCE Plaintiff

BURKS-MOORE,

020 DEMETRIS Plaintiff
08/20/2 CASE, LARRY
020 JAY Plaintiff

08/20/2 DECATUR, SHELLY
020 DIONE Person 2

08/20/2 EVANS, SHANNON
020 LEE Defendant OSW

08/20/2 GARRETT, CODY
020 WAYNE Person 1

08/20/2 HOWARD, ROBERT
020 A Plaintiff

08/20/2 KAY REALTY
020 LLC Plaintiff

08/20/2 KEELER, CHRISTOPHER

020 GALE Person 1

08/20/2 KIDDY,
020

08/20/2
020

08/20/2 KRAMER, ALISSA
020 ELAINE Defendant

KINGS KUTS Defendant

DAWN Defendant OSW

Case

ARDMORE FINANCE vs.
ANDERSON, LENNY

ARDMORE FINANCE vs.
KRAMER, ALISSA ELAINE

ARDMORE FINANCE vs.
EVANS, SHANNON LEE

ARDMORE FINANCE vs.
ANDERSON, LENNY

BURKS-MOORE, ANTWON
DEMETRIS vs. ROSHOLT,
JESYCA LEIGH

IN THE MATTER OF CASE,
LARRY JAY

KEELER, CHRISTOPHER
GALE and DECATUR,
SHELLY DIONE

ARDMORE FINANCE vs.
EVANS, SHANNON LEE

GARRETT, CODY WAYNE
and MATUZAK, AMANDA
HOPE

KAY REALTY LLC vs.
NICHOLS, DANIEL ALLEN

KAY REALTY LLC vs.
NICHOLS, DANIEL ALLEN

KEELER, CHRISTOPHER
GALE and DECATUR,
SHELLY DIONE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
KIDDY, DAWN

KAY REALTY LLC vs.
NICHOLS, DANIEL ALLEN

ARDMORE FINANCE vs.
KRAMER, ALISSA ELAINE

Offense or Cause

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

PATERNITY

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

MONEY JUDGMENT

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH
BY BOGUS CHECK/FALSE
PRETENSES (MIS)
FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

MONEY JUDGMENT


https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000567
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000567
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000570
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000570
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000344
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000344
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000125
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000125
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000570
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000570
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000570
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000570
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000124
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000124
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000568
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000568
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000125
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000125
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2000034
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2000034
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2000071
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2000071
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000569
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000569
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000568
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000568
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000567
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000567
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000569
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000569
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

ML-2020-
00124

SC-2020-
00566

ML-2020-
00126

PB-2020-
00076

ML-2020-
00126

SC-2020-
00570

FP-2020-
00071

SC-2020-
00566

Filed
On
08/20/2
020

08/20/2
020

08/20/2
020

08/20/2
020

08/20/2
020

08/20/2
020

08/20/2
020

08/20/2
020

Party

MATUZAK, AMANDA
HOPE Person 2

MENEELY, MARGARET

JONELLE Defendant

MILLER, GARY A Person 1

MILLER, JAMES
E. Plaintiff

MILLER, MANDY
JO Person 2

NICHOLS, DANIEL
ALLEN Defendant

ROSHOLT, JESYCA
LEIGH Defendant

WHEATRIDGE FAMILY

HOUSING Plaintiff

Case

GARRETT, CODY WAYNE and
MATUZAK, AMANDA HOPE

WHEATRIDGE FAMILY
HOUSING vs. MENEELY,
MARGARET JONELLE

MILLER, GARY A and MILLER,
MANDY JO

MILLER, GARY A and MILLER,
MANDY JO

KAY REALTY LLC vs. NICHOLS,
DANIEL ALLEN

BURKS-MOORE, ANTWON
DEMETRIS vs. ROSHOLT,
JESYCA LEIGH

WHEATRIDGE FAMILY
HOUSING vs. MENEELY,
MARGARET JONELLE

Offense or Cause

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

FORCIBLE ENTRY
AND DETAINER

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

PROBATE - TRUST

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

FORCIBLE ENTRY
AND DETAINER

PATERNITY

FORCIBLE ENTRY
AND DETAINER


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000566
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000566
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2000071
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2000071
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000570
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000570
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000126
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000126
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2000076
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2000076
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000126
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000126
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000566
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000566
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000124
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000124
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

