Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00569		ANDERSON, LENNY Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. ANDERSON, LENNY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00567	08/20/2 020	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. KRAMER, ALISSA ELAINE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00568		ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. EVANS, SHANNON LEE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00569		ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. ANDERSON, LENNY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2020- 00071	08/20/2 020	BURKS-MOORE, ANTWON DEMETRIS Plaintiff	BURKS-MOORE, ANTWON DEMETRIS vs. ROSHOLT, JESYCA LEIGH	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2020- 00034		CASE, LARRY JAY Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF CASE, LARRY JAY	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00125		DECATUR, SHELLY DIONE Person 2	KEELER, CHRISTOPHER GALE and DECATUR, SHELLY DIONE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00568		EVANS, SHANNON LEE <mark>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></mark>	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. EVANS, SHANNON LEE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00124		GARRETT, CODY WAYNE Person 1	GARRETT, CODY WAYNE and MATUZAK, AMANDA HOPE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00570	08/20/2 020	HOWARD, ROBERT A Plaintiff	KAY REALTY LLC vs. NICHOLS, DANIEL ALLEN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00570		KAY REALTY LLC Plaintiff	KAY REALTY LLC vs. NICHOLS, DANIEL ALLEN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00125	08/20/2 020	KEELER, CHRISTOPHER GALE Person 1	KEELER, CHRISTOPHER GALE and DECATUR, SHELLY DIONE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00344		KIDDY, DAWN <mark>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KIDDY, DAWN	OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY BOGUS CHECK/FALSE PRETENSES (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00570	08/20/2 020	KINGS KUTS Defendant	KAY REALTY LLC vs. NICHOLS, DANIEL ALLEN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00567		KRAMER, ALISSA ELAINE Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. KRAMER, ALISSA ELAINE	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00124	08/20/2 020	MATUZAK, AMANDA HOPE Person 2	GARRETT, CODY WAYNE and MATUZAK, AMANDA HOPE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00566	08/20/2 020	MENEELY, MARGARET JONELLE Defendant	WHEATRIDGE FAMILY HOUSING vs. MENEELY, MARGARET JONELLE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00126	08/20/2 020	MILLER, GARY A Person 1	MILLER, GARY A and MILLER, MANDY JO	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2020- 00076	08/20/2 020	MILLER, JAMES E. Plaintiff		PROBATE - TRUST
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00126	08/20/2 020	MILLER, MANDY JO Person 2	MILLER, GARY A and MILLER, MANDY JO	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00570	08/20/2 020	NICHOLS, DANIEL ALLEN Defendant	KAY REALTY LLC vs. NICHOLS, DANIEL ALLEN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2020- 00071	08/20/2 020	ROSHOLT, JESYCA LEIGH Defendant	BURKS-MOORE, ANTWON DEMETRIS vs. ROSHOLT, JESYCA LEIGH	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00566	08/20/2 020	WHEATRIDGE FAMILY HOUSING Plaintiff	WHEATRIDGE FAMILY HOUSING vs. MENEELY, MARGARET JONELLE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER